Axel Johnson International

Trulift 8S

Higher strength

Lower stretch

Uniform diameter

Good diameter retention
Improved fatigue performance

Tolerance more than 10 mm: 0% - +5%
Tolerance less than 10 mm: 0% - +6%

Features: High quality steel core lift rope

Material: High Carbon Steel

Marking: According to standard, On Termination ID and CE mark
Finish: Ungalvanised

Standard: EN 12385-5

Elevator

Fill factor: 0.59

T




Part Code

106100904020089

106101004020089

106101104020089

106101204020089

106101304020089

106101404020089

106101504020089

106101604020089
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Tensile strength
N/mm?
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Steel area
mm?

Min. Breaking force
kN.

Finish
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Weight
kg/100m
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